Selantic® Slings from Cortland International provide a safe, reliable, and lightweight alternative to heavy chains and steel wire rope
in demanding mining applications. For more than 25 years, leading mining and industrial operators—including BHP, Peabody,
Freeport McMoRan, Arch Coal, Shell, IOL, and Suncor—have successfully relied on Cortland slings and tow cables in daily operations
worldwide.
Lightweight and flexible by design, Cortland slings and tow cables enhance safety, handling, and efficiency in mining environments.
Proven performance, reduced manual handling risks, and documented improvements in worker safety have made Selantic®
solutions a preferred choice across many of the world’s leading mines.
Selantic UHMWPE round slings:

deliver exactly the right solution for your needs.
For more information, email us at contact@cortlandinternational.com or visit
cortlandinternational.com.
Minimum Breaking Load MBL Minimum Bend Diameter Sling Eye Diameter Est. Weight in air
Part No lbs Te in. mm in. mm lbs/ft kg/m
SD35 77,180 35 1.5 37 1.5 37 0.47 0.70
SD50 110,250 50 1.6 41 1.7 43 0.62 0.92
SD75 165,380 75 1.8 46 2.0 52 0.84 1.26
SD100 220,500 100 2.0 51 2.3 58 1.06 1.58
SD150 330,750 150 2.4 62 2.7 68 1.48 2.20
SD200 441,000 200 2.8 72 3.0 76 1.92 2.85
SD300 661,500 300 3.6 92 3.6 91 2.69 4.01
SD400 882,000 400 4.4 111 4.0 102 3.49 5.20
SD500 1,102,500 500 5.1 129 4.3 110 4.31 6.42
SD750 1,653,800 750 6.8 172 5.1 130 6.28 9.34
SD1000 2,205,000 1000 8.2 209 5.7 145 8.32 12
SD1250 2,756,300 1250 9.5 241 6.2 158 10 15
SD1500 3,307,500 1500 10.6 268 6.7 169 12 18
SD1750 3,858,800 1750 11.4 290 7.1 182 14 21
SD2000 4,410,000 2000 12.1 308 7.6 193 16 25
SD2250 4,961,300 2250 12.6 321 8.0 202 19 28
SD2500 5,512,500 2500 13.2 336 8.2 209 21 31
SD2750 6,063,800 2750 13.8 350 8.6 219 23 34
SD3000 6,615,000 3000 14.3 364 8.9 226 25 37
SD3250 7,166,300 3250 14.8 377 9.3 235 27 41
SD3500 7,717,500 3500 15.4 390 9.5 241 29 44